Number of Confirmed Cases of First-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age

Type of Data:  Date of disease confirmed
Data Period: ~ 2023/1/1-2023/1/31

Age Smallpox Plague SARS Rabies
Total 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0
5-9 0 0 0 0
10-14 0 0 0 0
15-19 0 0 0 0
20-24 0 0 0 0
25-29 0 0 0 0
30-34 0 0 0 0
35-39 0 0 0 0
40-44 0 0 0 0
45-49 0 0 0 0
50-54 0 0 0 0
55-59 0 0 0 0
60-64 0 0 0 0
65-69 0 0 0 0
70+ 0 0 0 0

Note: Statistics in the table may be changed by case follow-up records, new evidences, and data debug steps.




Type of Data:
Data Period:

Date of disease confirmed

2023/1/1-2023/1/31

Number of Confirmed Cases of Second-Cateqgory Notifiable Diseases-by Age(l)

Age

Diphtheria

Typhoid Fever

Dengue Fever™

Meningococcal
Meningitis

Paratyphoid
Fever

Poliomyelitis

Acute Flaccid
Paralysis®

Shigellosis™

Amoebiasis™

Malaria™*

indigenous

imported

N
o

o|lo|]o|lo|o|lo|o|o|]o|o|]|o|]o|o|]o|]o|l]o|o|o | o

OoO|lo|lo|lo|l|]o|lo|o|]|o|l]|o|l|o|]|o|l]|o|lo|o|]|o|l]o|o|]o | o

oO|lo|o|lo|o|lo|]|o|o|lo|o|l|o|]|o|o|lo|o|o|]o|o| oo

o|o|o|lo|o|lo|o|o|lo|o|r|O|l|O|lOo|OO|OoO|Oo|O|r

o

o

o|lo|o|rRr|FRP|O|JlOO|lO|N|FP|FP|IFP|IP|]O|lO|l|O|JlO|O|O|

o

0

O|lo|o|o|o|]o|o|o|]o|o|]|o|o|]o|]o|]o|l|o|o|]o|o| o

oO|lo|o|l|o|o|]o|]o|lo|]o|]|o|]o|o|]|o|lw|o|o|l]o|o]|]Oo]|w

rlO|lO|lOoO|O|lOoO|O|rRr|O|INM|O|]|O|lO|lO|O|O|O|O|O | >

PRIV OJlO|INMNMINN WM oOjlW|lR,R|OJ]lOJlO|O|l|O|JlO|O | O

O|lo|lo|o|o|]o|o|o|]o|o|o|o|]o|]o|]o|l|o|o|]|o|o| o

o|lo|o|o|r|O|]O|lO|O|O|]O|O|O|]O|O|O|lO|O|O| R

Note: Statistics in the table may be changed by case follow-up records, new evidences, and data debug steps.

* WHO declared Taiwan as a malaria eradicated region in December 1965.
§ No wild poliovirus was detected since 1984. Nationwide surveillance of acute flaccid paralysis (AFP) has been used for detecting cases of poliomyelitis after implementing the “Eradication Program for Measles,

Congenital Rubella Syndrome, Poliomyelitis and Neonatal Tetanus” since 1992.
% The total case number of the following diseases includes imported cases: Dengue Fever(8), Shigellosis(1), Amoebiasis(7) and Malaria(1).




Type of Data:
Data Period:

Number of Confirmed Cases of Second-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age(ll)

Date of disease confirmed
2023/1/1-2023/1/31

Age

Measles

Acute Hepatitis
A

EHEC
(Enterohaemorrhagic
E. coli) infection

Hantavirus
syndrome

Cholera

Rubella

MDR-TB

Chikungunya
Fever

West Nile
Fever

Epidemic
Typhus Fever

Anthrax

Zika Virus
Infection

Monkeypox

oO|l|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|]|o|]|o|o|o|o]|o

P |IN|P|O|lO|lO|O|O|FRP|P|O|lO|lO|lO|l]O|lO|lO|lO|lO|O®

o|l|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|]|o|]o|o|o|o]|o

o|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|o|o|lo|o|lo|o|o|o|o|lo|o| o

o|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|o|o|lo|o|lo|o|o|o|o|lo|o| o

o|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|o|o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|lo|lo|o| o

wlo|l|o|o|r|FRP|O|lO|O|O|O|Rr|O|l]O|]O|]O|O|O|O | o>

o|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|o|o|lo|o|lo|o|o|o|lo|lo|o| o

o|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|o|o|lo|o|lo|o|o|o|lo|lo|o| o

o|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|o|o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|lo|lo|o| o

oO|o|o|o|o|o|lo|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|]|o|]|o|o|o|o|o

oO|o|o|o|o|o|lo|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|]|o|]|o|o|o|o|o

o|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o| o

Note 1: The caseload of MDR-TB was calculated based on domestic citizens and CDC's registration date.
Note 2: Statistics in the table may be changed by case follow-up records, new evidences, and data debug steps.




Type of Data:

Date of disease confirmed

Number of Confirmed Cases of Third-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age(l)

Data Period: ~ 2023/1/1-2023/1/31
Age Pertussis Tetanus® E;izzﬂzfﬁis Tuberculosis RUb(e:ﬁ;lgs?r:(tjarlome Acute I—B|epatitis Acute gepatitis Acute I—I|Depatitis Acute I-Elepatitis AEJu;:plgsﬁ?et:jtis
Total 0 0 0 298 0 11 52 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5-9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15-19 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0
20-24 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
25-29 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0 0 0
30-34 0 0 0 1 0 2 7 0 0 0
35-39 0 0 0 7 0 1 5 0 0 0
40-44 0 0 0 5 0 1 4 0 0 0
45-49 0 0 0 10 0 1 5 0 0 0
50-54 0 0 0 18 0 1 2 0 0 0
55-59 0 0 0 19 0 2 7 0 0 0
60-64 0 0 0 30 0 1 10 0 0 0
65-69 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
70+ 0 0 0 166 0 1 5 0 0 0

Note 1: The caseload of tuberculosis was calculated based on domestic citizens and notification date.
Note 2: Statistics in the table may be changed by case follow-up records, new evidences, and data debug steps.

# Tetanus was analyzed based on the local health bureau's data receiving date and only reported cases were included in the statistics.




Type of Data:

Date of disease confirmed

Number of Confirmed Cases of Third-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age(l1)

Data Period: ~ 2023/1/1-2023/1/31
Invasive Enteroviruses
Age Mumps® Legl;Dignnaires' Haemophilus Syphilis Congepi_tal Gonorrhea | Neonatal Tetanus V\,Iirt];egg\?;e HIV Infection AIDS Hgnsen's
isease Influenzae Syphilis Disease
type b Infection Complications

Total 26 27 0 671 0 631 0 3 64 40 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5-9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
10-14 5 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
15-19 2 0 0 29 0 59 0 0 3 1 0
20-24 0 0 0 79 0 137 0 0 10 2 0
25-29 0 0 0 96 0 116 0 0 13 4 0
30-34 1 0 0 139 0 112 0 1 16 10 0
35-39 0 1 0 77 0 93 0 0 9 11 0
40-44 1 0 0 72 0 49 0 0 6 6 0
45-49 0 2 0 38 0 24 0 0 1 2 0
50-54 2 3 0 22 0 13 0 0 1 1 0
55-59 1 2 0 14 0 12 0 0 1 0 0
60-64 0 3 0 16 0 6 0 0 2 2 0
65-69 5 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
70+ 1 11 0 82 0 4 0 0 2 1 0

Note 1: The caseload of HIV infection and AIDS were calculated based on domestic citizens and diagnosis date.
Note 2: Statistics in the table may be changed by case follow-up records, new evidences, and data debug steps.
# Mumps was analyzed based on the local health bureau's data receiving date and only reported cases were included in the statistics.



Type of Data:
Data Period:

Number of Confirmed Cases of Fourth-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age(l)

Date of disease confirmed

2023/1/1-2023/1/31

Age

Herpesvirus B
Infection

Leptospirosis

Melioidosis

Botulism

Invasive
Pneumococcal
Disease

Q Fever

Endemic Typhus
Fever

Lyme Disease

Tularemia

Scrub Typhus

Total

N
(o3}

=
ol

rlw|[N]| R

5-9

10-14

15-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

o|lo|l|o|lo|l|o|]o|l|o|o|]o|o|o|]o|]o|o|]o|l]o|o|o ]| o

rlO|lO|lO|FRP|P|O|lO|JlO|lO|O|O|lO|O|O|O|O|O | W

oO|lo|o|lo|l|o|]|o|l|o|o|]|o|o|o|]|o|]o|o|]o|]o|o|Oo |k

o|lo|o|lo|l|o|]|o|l]lo|o|]o|]|o|o|]o|]o|o|]o|l]o|lo|o ]| o

Nk |B™IFRP|[FP]INM|IMOJlO|JlO|O|O|INMNM|O|O|INMN|O|F

70+

0

0

1

0

8

o|l|lo|lo|]|o|r|O]l]O|]O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|F

o|lo|o|lo|l|o|]o|l|o|l|o|]o|lo|o|o|]|o|o|]|o|]o|]o|]o]|o|o

o|lo|o|lo|l|o|]o|o|o|]o|l|lo|o|]|o|]o|o|]o|]|o|o|o|o| o

oO|lo|o|lo|lo|]o|lo|o|]o|lo|o|]|o|]o|o|]o|]o|lo|o|o| o

N[foldMVOlTW|O|lP|lO|lO|RP|IP|O|lO|JlOJlO|lO|O|O | O

Note: Statistics in the table may be changed by case follow-up records, new evidences, and data debug steps.




Type of Data:
Data Period:

Date of disease confirmed
2023/1/1-2023/1/31

Number of Confirmed Cases of Fourth-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age(l1)

Age

Complicated Varicella

Toxoplasmosis

Influenza Case With Severe
Complications

Creutzfeldt-Jakob Disease

Brucellosis

Listeriosis

Severe Fever with
Thrombocytopenia Syndrome

Total

[y
[N

[
[N

A lWIN| -

5-9

10-14

15-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

o|lo|o|lo|lo|]o|dM|OJlO|lO|O|O|lO|O|O|P,P|O|O|W

RlO|O|lFRP|O|l|O|lO|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|]OC|O|O| DN

Rl |lO|INM|[OINMVIMO|lO|lO|FRP|O|lFR,|O|]O|]O|O| O

70+

0

0

1

o|lo|o|lo|l|o|]o|l|o|l|o|]o|lo|o|o|]|o|o|]|o|]o|o|]o]|o|o

oO|lo|o|lo|l|o|]o|l|o|o|]o|l|o|o|o|]|o|o|]|o|]o|o|]o]|o|o

ol |INV|/[O|O|FRP|RP|O]JlO|lO|lO|]|O|lO|O|O|]O|lO|O | O

o|lo|l|o|lo|l|o|]o|lo|o|]o|l|o|o|]|o|]|o|o|]|o|]o|o|]o|o|o

Note: Statistics in the table may be changed by case follow-up records, new evidences, and data debug steps.




Type of Data:

Number of Confirmed Cases of Fifth-Cateqory Notifiable Diseases-by Age

Date of disease confirmed

Data Period: ~ 2023/1/1-2023/1/31
Age Rift Valley Fever Haem(';/ll'?rrlggircg Fever Yellow Fever Ebola Virus Disease Lassa Fever hg;izlfofwzstcifzﬁlaat&? Novel Ir:;z(e:;z‘;? Virus Se\lileorieljr;e;:]n:gngssglth
Infections
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 696,864
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,221
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,588
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,844
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,473
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,649
5-9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27,810
10-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,901
15-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31,673
20-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51,243
25-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69,812
30-34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67,263
35-39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63,524
40-44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66,500
45-49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52,962
50-54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,367
55-59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,540
60-64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,970
65-69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31,358
70+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58,166

Note: Statistics in the table may be changed by case follow-up records, new evidences, and data debug steps.

3% The total case number of the following diseases includes imported cases: Severe Pneumonia with Novel Pathogens(8,453).




