Number of Confirmed Cases of First-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age

Type of Data: Date of disease confirmed

Data Period: 2023/1/1-2023/1/31

Age	Smallpox	Plague	SARS	Rabies
Total	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0
1	0	0	0	0
2	0	0	0	0
3	0	0	0	0
4	0	0	0	0
5-9	0	0	0	0
10-14	0	0	0	0
15-19	0	0	0	0
20-24	0	0	0	0
25-29	0	0	0	0
30-34	0	0	0	0
35-39	0	0	0	0
40-44	0	0	0	0
45-49	0	0	0	0
50-54	0	0	0	0
55-59	0	0	0	0
60-64	0	0	0	0
65-69	0	0	0	0
70+	0	0	0	0

Number of Confirmed Cases of Second-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age(I)

Type of Data: Date of disease confirmed

Data Period: 2023/1/1-2023/1/31

	D: 1.1		**	Meningococcal	Paratyphoid	D. II II.	Acute Flaccid	**		Malar	ia*,*
Age	Diphtheria	Typhoid Fever	Dengue Fever*	Meningitis	Fever	Poliomyelitis	Paralysis [§]	Shigellosis**	Amoebiasis**	indigenous	imported
Total	0	0	8	0	1	0	3	4	26	0	1
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5-9	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0
10-14	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15-19	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
20-24	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
25-29	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	3	0	0
30-34	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0
35-39	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	0	0
40-44	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0
45-49	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0
50-54	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	1
55-59	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
60-64	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
65-69	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0
70+	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0

^{*} WHO declared Taiwan as a malaria eradicated region in December 1965.

[§] No wild poliovirus was detected since 1984. Nationwide surveillance of acute flaccid paralysis (AFP) has been used for detecting cases of poliomyelitis after implementing the "Eradication Program for Measles, Congenital Rubella Syndrome, Poliomyelitis and Neonatal Tetanus" since 1992.

^{*}The total case number of the following diseases includes imported cases: Dengue Fever(8), Shigellosis(1), Amoebiasis(7) and Malaria(1).

Number of Confirmed Cases of Second-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age(II)

Type of Data: Date of disease confirmed

Data Period: 2023/1/1-2023/1/31

Data Period:	2023/1/1-202	23/1/31											
Age	Measles	Acute Hepatitis A	EHEC (Enterohaemorrhagic E. coli) infection	Hantavirus syndrome	Cholera	Rubella	MDR-TB	Chikungunya Fever	West Nile Fever	Epidemic Typhus Fever	Anthrax	Zika Virus Infection	Monkeypox
Total	0	6	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5-9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
10-14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15-19	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
20-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25-29	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30-34	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
35-39	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
40-44	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
45-49	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
50-54	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
55-59	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
60-64	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
65-69	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
70+	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0

Note 1: The caseload of MDR-TB was calculated based on domestic citizens and CDC's registration date.

Note 2: Statistics in the table may be changed by case follow-up records, new evidences, and data debug steps.

Number of Confirmed Cases of Third-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age(I)

Type of Data: Date of disease confirmed

Data Period: 2023/1/1-2023/1/31

Age	Pertussis	Tetanus [#]	Japanese Encephalitis	Tuberculosis	Congenital Rubella Syndrome	Acute Hepatitis B	Acute Hepatitis C	Acute Hepatitis D	Acute Hepatitis E	Acute Hepatitis Unspecified
Total	0	0	0	298	0	11	52	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5-9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
10-14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15-19	0	0	0	5	0	1	0	0	0	0
20-24	0	0	0	3	0	0	1	0	0	0
25-29	0	0	0	2	0	0	6	0	0	0
30-34	0	0	0	1	0	2	7	0	0	0
35-39	0	0	0	7	0	1	5	0	0	0
40-44	0	0	0	5	0	1	4	0	0	0
45-49	0	0	0	10	0	1	5	0	0	0
50-54	0	0	0	18	0	1	2	0	0	0
55-59	0	0	0	19	0	2	7	0	0	0
60-64	0	0	0	30	0	1	10	0	0	0
65-69	0	0	0	32	0	0	0	0	0	0
70+	0	0	0	166	0	1	5	0	0	0

Note 1: The caseload of tuberculosis was calculated based on domestic citizens and notification date.

Note 2: Statistics in the table may be changed by case follow-up records, new evidences, and data debug steps.

[#] Tetanus was analyzed based on the local health bureau's data receiving date and only reported cases were included in the statistics.

Number of Confirmed Cases of Third-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age(II)

Type of Data: Date of disease confirmed

Data Period: 2023/1/1-2023/1/31

Age	Mumps #	Legionnaires' Disease	Invasive Haemophilus Influenzae type b Infection	Syphilis	Congenital Syphilis	Gonorrhea	Neonatal Tetanus	Enteroviruses Infection with Severe Complications	HIV Infection	AIDS	Hansen's Disease
Total	26	27	0	671	0	631	0	3	64	40	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5-9	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
10-14	5	0	0	1	0	3	0	0	0	0	0
15-19	2	0	0	29	0	59	0	0	3	1	0
20-24	0	0	0	79	0	137	0	0	10	2	0
25-29	0	0	0	96	0	116	0	0	13	4	0
30-34	1	0	0	139	0	112	0	1	16	10	0
35-39	0	1	0	77	0	93	0	0	9	11	0
40-44	1	0	0	72	0	49	0	0	6	6	0
45-49	0	2	0	38	0	24	0	0	1	2	0
50-54	2	3	0	22	0	13	0	0	1	1	0
55-59	1	2	0	14	0	12	0	0	1	0	0
60-64	0	3	0	16	0	6	0	0	2	2	0
65-69	1	5	0	6	0	3	0	0	0	0	0
70+	1	11	0	82	0	4	0	0	2	1	0

Note 1: The caseload of HIV infection and AIDS were calculated based on domestic citizens and diagnosis date.

Note 2: Statistics in the table may be changed by case follow-up records, new evidences, and data debug steps.

[#]Mumps was analyzed based on the local health bureau's data receiving date and only reported cases were included in the statistics.

Number of Confirmed Cases of Fourth-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age(I)

Type of Data: Date of disease confirmed

Data Period: 2023/1/1-2023/1/31

Age	Herpesvirus B Infection	Leptospirosis	Melioidosis	Botulism	Invasive Pneumococcal Disease	Q Fever	Endemic Typhus Fever	Lyme Disease	Tularemia	Scrub Typhus
Total	0	3	1	0	26	1	0	0	0	15
0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0
3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5-9	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0
10-14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15-19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
20-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
25-29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
30-34	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
35-39	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0
40-44	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	1
45-49	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
50-54	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	3
55-59	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	5
60-64	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2
65-69	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0
70+	0	0	1	0	8	0	0	0	0	2

Number of Confirmed Cases of Fourth-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age(II)

Type of Data: Date of disease confirmed

Data Period: 2023/1/1-2023/1/31

Age	Complicated Varicella	Toxoplasmosis	Influenza Case With Severe Complications	Creutzfeldt-Jakob Disease	Brucellosis	Listeriosis	Severe Fever with Thrombocytopenia Syndrome
Total	3	2	11	0	0	11	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5-9	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
10-14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15-19	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
20-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25-29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30-34	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
35-39	2	0	2	0	0	0	0
40-44	0	0	2	0	0	1	0
45-49	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
50-54	0	1	2	0	0	0	0
55-59	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
60-64	0	0	1	0	0	2	0
65-69	0	1	1	0	0	1	0
70+	0	0	1	0	0	6	0

Number of Confirmed Cases of Fifth-Category Notifiable Diseases-by Age

Type of Data: Date of disease confirmed

Data Period: 2023/1/1-2023/1/31

Dutti I Cilou.	2023/1/1 2023/1/31							
Age	Rift Valley Fever	Marburg Haemorrhagic Fever	Yellow Fever	Ebola Virus Disease	Lassa Fever	Middle East Respiratory Syndrome Coronavirus Infections	Novel Influenza A Virus Infections	Severe Pneumonia with Novel Pathogens**
Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	696,864
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5,221
1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5,588
2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4,844
3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4,473
4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4,649
5-9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	27,810
10-14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30,901
15-19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	31,673
20-24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	51,243
25-29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	69,812
30-34	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	67,263
35-39	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	63,524
40-44	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	66,500
45-49	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	52,962
50-54	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	45,367
55-59	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	40,540
60-64	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	34,970
65-69	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	31,358
70+	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	58,166

^{*} The total case number of the following diseases includes imported cases: Severe Pneumonia with Novel Pathogens (8,453).